 Ultra flat LED Pool Light - UF-DVM- Series
Function
Ultra flat LED Pool Light DVM Series features a lamp with 2mm thick ultra flat stainless steel
316 face plate and matching mounting ring that will be fitted in its niche. The lamps offers a
range of fixed colours and dynamic scenarios. Best paired with Remote - Link Touch to have
a wider range of control functions such as pool light colour temperature and dimming level
adjustment. The LED lamp is fully sealed so water cannot penetrate or damage the fixture.
Fitted with the Quick Connect cabling system that is reliable and easy to mount.

C
D
LED Pool Lamp ( for retrofit )
Model No. Description Colour Power
(W)
Luminous
flux (lm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(BSP)
DVM-050-RGB Ø50 DVM - RGB Pool Lamp RGB 8 400 50 10 55 1.5
DVM-050-WH Ø50 DVM - White Pool Lamp White (5000 K) 5 375 50 10 55 1.5
DVM-100-RGB Ø100 DVM - RGB Pool Lamp RGB 16 1000 100 10 55 1.5
DVM-100-WH Ø100 DVM - White Pool Lamp White (5000 K) 9 875 100 10 55 1.5
DVM-170-RGB Ø170 DVM - RGB Pool Lamp RGB 20 1600 170 10 55 1.5
DVM-170-WH Ø170 DVM - White Pool Lamp White (5000 K) 17 1675 170 10 55 1.5
Precautions:
* DVM series lamps must be completely submerged into water during operation.
* Fixing the lamps with adhesives or silicone kit into a niche is not allowed.
* For operation only with safety isolation transformer